Ordering Information
DH.WFH22.03 Furnace, 230V,    3 Lit., “FHX-03” 1,520,190
DH.WFH22.05 Furnace, 230V, 4.5 Lit., “FHX-05” 1,773,830
DH.WFH22.12 Furnace, 230V,  12 Lit., “FHX-12” 2,302,250
DH.WFH22.14 Furnace, 230V,  14 Lit., “FHX-14” 2,386,800
DH.WFH22.27 Furnace, 230V,  27 Lit., “FHX-27” 4,183,440
DH.WFH22.63 Furnace, 230V,  63 Lit., “FHX-63” 7,089,780
DH.WFH20.03 Furnace, 120V,    3 Lit., “FHX-03” 1,520,190
DH.WFH20.05 Furnace, 120V, 4.5 Lit., “FHX-05” 1,773,830
DH.WFH20.12 Furnace, 120V,  12 Lit., “FHX-12” 2,302,250
DH.WFH20.14 Furnace, 120V,  14 Lit., “FHX-14” 2,386,800
DH.WFH20.27 Furnace, 120V,  27 Lit., “FHX-27” 4,183,440
DH.WFH20.63 Furnace, 230V,  63 Lit., “FHX-63” 7,089,780
DH.WFH23.12 Furnace, 3Phase, 12 Lit., “FHX-12” 2,462,250
DH.WFH23.14 Furnace, 3Phase, 14 Lit., “FHX-14” 2,546,800
DH.WFH23.27 Furnace, 3Phase, 27 Lit., “FHX-27” 4,343,440
DH.WFH23.63 Furnace, 3Phase, 63 Lit., “FHX-63” 7,249,780
Spare Ceramic Fiber Plates
DH.WF211.03 (1) Ceramic Fiber Plate, “FS1103” for  3Lit. 21,140
DH.WF211.05 (1) Ceramic Fiber Plate, “FS1105” for  4.5Lit. 21,140
DH.WF211.12 (1) Ceramic Fiber Plate, “FS1112” for  12Lit. 31,720
DH.WF211.14 (1) Ceramic Fiber Plate, “FS1114” for  14Lit. 31,720
DH.WF211.27 (1) Ceramic Fiber Plate, “FS1127” for  27Lit. 42,280
DH.WF211.63 (1) Ceramic Fiber Plate, “FS1163” for  63Lit. 73,990
Optional Gloves & Power Cable
NA.491041101 (2) Gloves , Heat-resistant, 900℃, Flexible & Long Sleeve, 1Pair 297,580
Validation (IQ, OQ) Service
DH.WFH312.03 Validation Service(IQ, OQ), “FHV1203”, for “FHX-03” 문의요함
DH.WFH312.05 Validation Service(IQ, OQ), “FHV1205”, for “FHX-05” 문의요함
DH.WFH312.12 Validation Service(IQ, OQ), “FHV1212”, for “FHX-12” 문의요함
DH.WFH312.14 Validation Service(IQ, OQ), “FHV1214”, for “FHX-14” 문의요함
DH.WFH312.27 Validation Service(IQ, OQ), “FHV1227”, for “FHX-27” 문의요함
DH.WFH312.63 Validation Service(IQ, OQ), “FHV1263”, for “FHX-63” 문의요함
※※표표시시가가격격은은 VVAATT 별별도도의의 권권장장소소비비자자가가로로 변변동동될될 수수 있있으으며며,, www.DAIHAN - Sci.com 상상의의 가가격격이이 기기준준임임..82
Furnaces, 1200℃℃, DAIHAN-brand��
Articles Cat. No Description
Fu